Document Reference Code
ureéau o1 COrreCtiOns oo | Effectivity date
0 01/05/2018
CLASSIFICATION SCHEDULE Page 1 of 1
Bureau of Corrections Feucholooy - f
ASSESSMENT REHABILITATION PROGRAM DEVELOPMENT Sirciofoc - i
and MONITORING DIVISION [ARPDMD) Edication - Hf
Camp Sampaguita, Muntinlupa City
FOR OIC. ARPDMD H[vear)
Session___ - 00
THRU @ CHAIRPERSOM Batch - 00
Iritial Clas=ification Board Start :
Finished :
hvla’amn;

Respectfully submitting hereunder names of POLs whao will be scheduled For Classification bu the FOC Classification Board on $HH#HEHEE at 3:00 am
RDOC Conference Roomn as Follaves:

Chairman :

Chief, Case Coordination Section :

Chief, Sociology Section :

Chief, Medical Section :

Chief, Education Section :

Chief, Overseer Section :

Chief, Psychology Section :

Chief, Penal Institution Program OFficer :

Mo

Date me Serve

Prison B
Confinem |Y |M |D

No. Names

Sentence

Recommended
Heformation

Remarks

E]

0.

1

12

13

M.

.

IE.

1.

1.

1.

20,

21

7]

23,

24

ltinn and Training 2. Moral and Spiritual

3. Health and Welfare

4. Work and Livelihood 5. Behavior Modification 6. Sports and Rd

The Bureau of Corrections Quality Manual

1S09001:2015 QMS




